
Standard Results

8/25/2019

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 130 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8202 Darla / Nicholas -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16201 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps

20206 Kitrina / Eachempati 49.32 1951 0 0002.758

20204 Chuck / Baron 50.11 2950 0 0012.714

20205 Ash / Dalan 40.36 NQ1 0 0203.370

20203 Libbie / Rabun -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 136 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

24201 Gibson / Baker -- ABS-- -- ------

24202 Doc / Fuss -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/25/2019

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16402 Chloe / Caraker 63.05 1940 0 0002.189

16001 Piper Grace / Daube 65.01 NQ4 4 0102.123

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds 59 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20403 Chance / Fisher 47.57 NQ1 0 0102.985

20404 Rush / Taylor 64.34 NQ2 3 0202.207

20401 Chelsea / Nord -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 142 yds 61 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24403 Mal / Carey 78.26 NQ5 2 0001.814

24401 Chip / Hoffman -- ABS-- -- ------

24404 Brewster / Hoffman -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/25/2019

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

8602 Panache / Cassens 66.46 11000 0 0002.528

8601 Tessy / Lehn -- NQ6 2 110

8604 Kiss / Cash 59.78 NQ2 2 0202.810

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12601 Atom Ant / Hightshoe 60.19 NQ1 0 0002.791

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16601 Ulysses / Evers 45.08 11000 0 0003.838

16603 Red Velvet / Guetzloff -- NQ1 1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds 62 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

20402 Dekes / Patsaros 48.14 NQ0 1 0103.677

20603 Fiona / Grooms 49.72 NQ1 0 0103.560

20604 Griffin / Hewitt -- NQ1 1 100

20607 Matt / Johnson 66.34 NQ1 1 0302.668



Standard Results

8/25/2019

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

8802 Sir Newton / Glauber 53.44 11000 0 0003.144 18

8803 Whisky / Cope 57.60 21000 0 0002.917 14

8804 Jazzy / Orris 69.71 NQ3 0 0002.410

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 45%Q:5 6

yps Pts

12811 Daisy Mae / Gage 47.17 11000 0 0003.562 19

12810 Wyatt / Hohrein 48.88 21000 0 0003.437 18

12807 Moose / Kenny 50.16 31000 0 0003.349 16

12806 Brava / Mierzwa 50.49 41000 0 0003.327 16

12803 RockyRaccoon / Patt 53.79 1000 0 0003.123 13

12801 Zena Z / Zavadil 59.65 NQ0 1 0002.816

12804 Julie / Poirier 51.65 NQ0 2 0003.253

12805 Jaeger / Rowe 35.22 NQ0 0 0214.770

12808 Tater Tot / Moore 45.28 NQ0 0 0103.710

12809 Abby / Braucksick 79.01 NQ2 1 0102.126

12812 Emrys / Orris 54.82 NQ1 2 0003.065

12814 ZiZi Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:4 8

yps Pts

16802 Penny / Owen 40.62 11000 0 0004.259 25

16808 Tootsie Pop / Moore 41.00 21000 0 0004.220 25



Standard Results

8/25/2019

Master - Regular

16810 Gigi / Burgess 57.61 31000 0 0003.003 8

16817 Josie / Owen 61.67 41000 0 0002.805 4

16602 Cindy / Bain 69.07 NQ1 0 0002.505

16801 Nala / Potts 52.59 NQ3 1 0103.290

16803 Bonnie / Hugo 60.85 NQ2 0 0002.843

16812 Giorgio / Poirier 48.42 NQ1 1 0103.573

16813 Piuma / Musumeci 44.39 NQ1 1 0103.897

16814 Josey / Baron 63.42 NQ2 2 0102.728

16815 Henry / Rich -- NQ1 2 130

16816 Ty / Potts 48.55 NQ1 0 0003.563

16804 Darby / Mroz -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds 62 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:12 24

yps Pts

20835 Sculpin / Brewer 34.10 11000 0 0005.191 27

20851 Dexter / Mierzwa 37.40 21000 0 0004.733 24

20812 Spark / White 40.29 31000 0 0004.393 21

20841 Bing / Dalan 41.38 41000 0 0004.277 20

20803 Bolt / Weinberg 42.16 1000 0 0004.198 19

20822 Yadi / Evers 42.23 1000 0 0004.191 19

20849 Beatle / Patterson 42.25 1000 0 0004.189 19

20818 Aria / Colberg 42.97 1000 0 0004.119 19

20811 Vader / Frasca 42.99 1000 0 0004.117 19

20827 Elcie / Cinotto 44.01 1000 0 0004.022 17

20830 True / Schroeder 44.53 1000 0 0003.975 17

20804 Grady / Robinson 53.85 1000 0 0003.287 8

20606 Tuff / Colberg 64.43 NQ0 0 0002.747

20802 Leo / Rupprecht 39.57 NQ0 0 0104.473

20805 Meeka / Heberlein 39.79 NQ0 1 0004.448



Standard Results

8/25/2019

Master - Regular

20809 Savanna / Cocciola- 43.65 NQ1 2 0104.055

20810 Love / Patterson 52.16 NQ2 1 0003.393

20814 Egan / Blau 49.32 NQ2 1 0003.589

20816 Kelso / Hewitt 47.59 NQ1 1 0103.719

20817 Bounce / Peskie 65.15 NQ1 1 0102.717

20820 Bernoulli / Keen 50.23 NQ1 1 0003.524

20821 Scarlett / Guetzloff 37.88 NQ1 0 0004.673

20823 Teddy / Pellum 37.67 NQ0 0 0204.699

20824 Rigby / Patterson 37.99 NQ1 0 0004.659

20825 Hope / Blank 52.58 NQ1 0 0103.366

20826 Java / Frasca 40.79 NQ0 1 0104.339

20829 Gypsee / Williamson 43.53 NQ2 1 0004.066

20831 Grace / Dunn 51.88 NQ2 2 0103.412

20836 Ree / Evers 64.80 NQ2 1 0302.731

20837 Cyd / Corcoran 65.18 NQ0 0 0002.716

20838 Boogie / Tochtrop 61.59 NQ2 0 0002.874

20839 Theo / Jacobs 51.47 NQ0 0 0103.439

20843 Archer / Sullivan 45.18 NQ0 0 0103.918

20844 Melia / Heberlein 55.61 NQ3 3 0203.183

20848 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 46.26 NQ1 0 0213.826

20850 Cassidy / Frasca -- NQ0 2 100

20828 Flash / Nichols -- ABS-- -- ------

20832 Gil / Gregerson -- ABS-- -- ------

20833 Marlin / Omnus -- ABS-- -- ------

20834 Dottie / Fuss -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 177 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

24803 BA / Hoffmann 38.74 11000 0 0004.569 27



Standard Results

8/25/2019

Master - Regular

24804 Autie / Rabun 41.53 21000 0 0004.262 24

24806 Bert / Cunningham 48.22 31000 0 0003.671 17

24805 Zeke / Meyer 52.29 41000 0 0003.385 13

24601 Koda / Strohmeier 53.37 NQ0 1 0003.316

24807 Jazz / Moss 41.11 NQ1 0 0004.306

24802 Gabby / Fridrych -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches Yardage: 177 yds 62 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps Pts

24810C Misty / Cinotto 41.59 NQ0 0 0104.256

24811C Rascal / Cinotto 47.89 NQ0 1 0013.696



Standard Results

8/25/2019

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 130 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8203 Fisher / Szczuka -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

16203 Boomer / Brueckman 38.14 11000 0 0003.566

16202 Ella / Hollowell 69.88 2951 0 0001.946

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20207 Lightning / Plank -- NQ8 3 131



Standard Results

8/25/2019

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 133 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

4402 Addie / Lehn -- NQ3 1 110



Standard Results

8/25/2019

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16604 Lacey / Scopel 48.78 NQ1 0 0003.629



Standard Results

8/25/2019

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 168 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

4803 Brio / Hightshoe 42.20 11000 0 0003.981 34

4802 Cici / Cope 47.82 21000 0 0003.513 29

4801 Heidi / Lehn 60.04 NQ1 1 0102.798

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

8811 Bella / Carnes 40.56 11000 0 0004.142 31

8806 Marley / Braucksick 54.26 21000 0 0003.096 17

8812 Kylie / Kenny 63.91 31000 0 0002.629 8

8810 Connor / Norris 65.27 41000 0 0002.574 6

8808 Wynona / Wessel 65.88 NQ0 1 0202.550

8809 Brumby / Cash 58.16 NQ0 1 0002.889

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

12816 Louis / Sullivan 45.70 11000 0 0003.786 25

12819 Gilly / Jacobs 46.08 21000 0 0003.754 24

12817 Rai / Meyer 37.43 NQ0 0 0104.622

12822 Caleb / Poirier 40.83 NQ0 0 0104.237



Standard Results

8/25/2019

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 73%Q:8 3

yps Pts

16820 P!nk / Piazza 33.81 11000 0 0005.235 33

16823 Porter / Brewer 37.63 21000 0 0004.704 29

16832 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 42.42 31000 0 0004.173 24

16824 Spur / Heifner 43.59 41000 0 0004.061 23

16828 Zayla / Willoh 45.57 1000 0 0003.884 21

16825 Summit / Cocciola-W 48.53 1000 0 0003.647 18

16818 Izzy / Johnson 50.15 1000 0 0003.529 16

16835 Hana / Johnson 56.67 1000 0 0003.123 10

16819 Ginger / Albin 57.65 NQ1 1 0003.070

16826 June / Mack 46.13 NQ2 3 0203.837

16829 Clyde / Hugo 54.32 NQ0 0 0103.258

16821 Chase / Semanisin -- ABS-- -- ------

16822 Kruz / Gregerson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

20858 Molly / Bain 53.09 11000 0 0003.334 17

20857 Sammy / Douglas 53.71 21000 0 0003.295 17

20852 Tease / Cook 62.33 31000 0 0002.840 8

20861 Prada / Cook 66.79 41000 0 0002.650 4

20854 Rango / Heifner 40.01 NQ1 0 0004.424

20856 Jag / Szczuka 49.80 NQ1 0 0003.554

20859 Chance / Plank 67.22 NQ1 1 0002.633

20853 Kaylee / Sheffler -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

8/25/2019

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 97 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8202 Darla / Nicholas -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 99 yds 36 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16201 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- AIS0 000

16403 Branch / Frasca -- AIS0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 101 yds 34 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

yps

20403 Chance / Fisher 19.88 11000 0005.080

20204 Chuck / Baron 22.31 21000 0004.527

20205 Ash / Dalan 22.03 3951 0004.585

20201 Jyn / Brownell 26.13 4951 0003.865

20203 Libbie / Rabun -- NQ1 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 101 yds 36 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24403 Mal / Carey 28.29 NQ0 0113.570

24201 Gibson / Baker -- ABS-- -- ------

24202 Doc / Fuss -- ABS-- -- ------

24404 Brewster / Hoffman -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

8/25/2019

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 121 yds 37 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

16001 Piper Grace / Daube 39.59 NQ4 0123.056

16402 Chloe / Caraker 53.72 NQ2 0002.252

16404 Ellie / Brownell 36.09 NQ3 0123.353

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 123 yds 35 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

20402 Dekes / Patsaros 25.47 11000 0004.829

20206 Kitrina / Eachempati 34.09 NQ3 0123.608

20603 Fiona / Grooms 30.54 NQ0 0014.028

20604 Griffin / Hewitt 26.66 NQ1 0204.614

20404 Rush / Taylor -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 123 yds 37 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24401 Chip / Hoffman 63.74 NQ4 0121.930



JWW Results

8/25/2019

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

8602 Panache / Cassens 45.69 NQ1 0013.130

8604 Kiss / Cash -- NQ1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12601 Atom Ant / Hightshoe 46.58 NQ3 0003.070

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps

16603 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 26.08 11000 0005.675

16601 Ulysses / Evers 28.37 21000 0005.217

16602 Cindy / Bain 47.22 NQ1 0003.134

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20401 Chelsea / Nord 39.57 NQ0 0213.867

20607 Matt / Johnson 28.68 NQ0 0205.335

20823 Teddy / Pellum 25.62 NQ0 0215.972

20202 Augie / Fridrych -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

8/25/2019

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps Pts

8803 Whisky / Cope 40.15 11000 0003.562 6

8802 Sir Newton / Glauber 39.59 NQ1 0003.612

8804 Jazzy / Orris 50.63 NQ0 0002.824

8601 Tessy / Lehn -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 55%Q:6 5

yps Pts

12805 Jaeger / Rowe 26.49 11000 0005.398 17

12808 Tater Tot / Moore 28.18 21000 0005.075 15

12812 Emrys / Orris 34.77 31000 0004.113 9

12810 Wyatt / Hohrein 35.00 41000 0004.086 9

12803 RockyRaccoon / Patt 35.28 1000 0004.053 8

12807 Moose / Kenny 37.09 1000 0003.855 6

12801 Zena Z / Zavadil 59.28 NQ3 0122.412

12804 Julie / Poirier 34.95 NQ1 0004.092

12806 Brava / Mierzwa 33.02 NQ0 0104.331

12809 Abby / Braucksick 48.41 NQ2 0112.954

12811 Daisy Mae / Gage 35.82 NQ0 0013.992

12814 ZiZi Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 64%Q:7 4

yps Pts

16808 Tootsie Pop / Moore 27.36 11000 0005.409 14



JWW Results

8/25/2019

Master - Regular

16813 Piuma / Musumeci 28.46 21000 0005.200 13

16802 Penny / Owen 29.23 31000 0005.063 12

16810 Gigi / Burgess 30.09 41000 0004.919 11

16812 Giorgio / Poirier 31.04 1000 0004.768 10

16803 Bonnie / Hugo 32.66 1000 0004.532 9

16817 Josie / Owen 39.98 1000 0003.702 2

16801 Nala / Potts 34.63 NQ1 0004.274

16814 Josey / Baron 44.52 NQ2 0113.324

16815 Henry / Rich 27.54 NQ0 0015.374

16816 Ty / Potts 37.33 NQ1 0003.965

16804 Darby / Mroz -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 45%Q:17 21

yps Pts

20851 Dexter / Mierzwa 26.07 11000 0005.869 14

20805 Meeka / Heberlein 26.21 21000 0005.837 14

20812 Spark / White 27.61 31000 0005.541 13

20802 Leo / Rupprecht 28.61 41000 0005.348 12

20850 Cassidy / Frasca 28.64 1000 0005.342 12

20831 Grace / Dunn 29.34 1000 0005.215 11

20825 Hope / Blank 29.77 1000 0005.139 11

20811 Vader / Frasca 29.99 1000 0005.102 11

20809 Savanna / Cocciola- 30.13 1000 0005.078 10

20849 Beatle / Patterson 30.15 1000 0005.075 10

20841 Bing / Dalan 30.36 1000 0005.040 10

20814 Egan / Blau 30.41 1000 0005.031 10

20803 Bolt / Weinberg 30.71 1000 0004.982 10

20843 Archer / Sullivan 31.53 1000 0004.853 9

20818 Aria / Colberg 32.56 1000 0004.699 8



JWW Results

8/25/2019

Master - Regular

20838 Boogie / Tochtrop 38.21 1000 0004.004 2

20830 True / Schroeder 38.35 1000 0003.990 2

20606 Tuff / Colberg 44.56 NQ0 0003.434

20804 Grady / Robinson 36.91 NQ2 0224.145

20810 Love / Patterson 34.11 NQ1 0014.485

20816 Kelso / Hewitt 32.43 NQ2 0214.718

20817 Bounce / Peskie -- NQ0 100

20820 Bernoulli / Keen 32.09 NQ0 0104.768

20821 Scarlett / Guetzloff -- NQ1 112

20822 Yadi / Evers 29.60 NQ0 0105.169

20824 Rigby / Patterson 26.57 NQ0 0105.758

20826 Java / Frasca -- NQ1 100

20827 Elcie / Cinotto 35.96 NQ2 0104.255

20828 Flash / Nichols 24.86 NQ0 0206.154

20829 Gypsee / Williamson 34.42 NQ1 0224.445

20832 Gil / Gregerson 24.94 NQ0 0206.135

20833 Marlin / Omnus 28.01 NQ0 0105.462

20835 Sculpin / Brewer 29.60 NQ1 0015.169

20836 Ree / Evers 47.66 NQ1 0113.210

20837 Cyd / Corcoran -- NQ2 101

20839 Theo / Jacobs 41.14 NQ2 0113.719

20844 Melia / Heberlein 42.16 NQ2 0223.629

20848 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 37.18 NQ1 0104.115

20834 Dottie / Fuss -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 153 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

24803 BA / Hoffmann 30.73 11000 0004.979 12

24804 Autie / Rabun 30.76 21000 0004.974 12



JWW Results

8/25/2019

Master - Regular

24805 Zeke / Meyer 33.05 31000 0004.629 9

24601 Koda / Strohmeier 40.63 NQ0 0013.766

24806 Bert / Cunningham 40.37 NQ0 0103.790

24807 Jazz / Moss 29.83 NQ1 0105.129

24802 Gabby / Fridrych -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24C inches Yardage: 153 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps Pts

24810C Misty / Cinotto 27.42 NQ0 0205.580

24811C Rascal / Cinotto 36.23 NQ1 0104.223



JWW Results

8/25/2019

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 97 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

4201 London / Hart -- NQ0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 97 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8203 Fisher / Szczuka -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 101 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16202 Ella / Hollowell 38.50 NQ0 0102.623

16203 Boomer / Brueckman 22.31 NQ1 0114.527



JWW Results

8/25/2019

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 118 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

4401 Lillianna / Lehn 43.95 1951 0002.685

4402 Addie / Lehn 52.25 2851 0002.258



JWW Results

8/25/2019

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20852 Tease / Cook 57.61 NQ3 0112.656



JWW Results

8/25/2019

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 143 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps Pts

4803 Brio / Hightshoe 29.88 11000 0004.786 22

4801 Heidi / Lehn 48.61 NQ1 0002.942

4802 Cici / Cope 35.52 NQ0 0014.026

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

8811 Bella / Carnes 28.93 11000 0004.943 20

8806 Marley / Braucksick 38.30 21000 0003.734 10

8812 Kylie / Kenny 48.30 31000 0002.961 0

8808 Wynona / Wessel 50.10 NQ0 0002.854

8810 Connor / Norris 52.82 NQ0 0202.707

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps Pts

12816 Louis / Sullivan 35.55 11000 0004.163 11

12817 Rai / Meyer 24.37 NQ1 0116.073

12819 Gilly / Jacobs 31.11 NQ1 0114.757

12822 Caleb / Poirier 29.48 NQ0 0215.020



JWW Results

8/25/2019

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 153 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 38%Q:5 8

yps Pts

16820 P!nk / Piazza 23.69 11000 0006.458 22

16823 Porter / Brewer 27.36 21000 0005.592 18

16824 Spur / Heifner 29.26 31000 0005.229 16

16818 Izzy / Johnson 31.78 41000 0004.814 14

16825 Summit / Cocciola-W 33.57 1000 0004.558 12

16819 Ginger / Albin 41.29 NQ0 0013.705

16822 Kruz / Gregerson 26.96 NQ0 0015.675

16826 June / Mack 40.15 NQ3 0313.811

16828 Zayla / Willoh 34.97 NQ0 0014.375

16829 Clyde / Hugo 35.95 NQ0 0104.256

16831 Duesy / Schaffer -- NQ0 100

16832 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 33.41 NQ0 0104.579

16835 Hana / Johnson 39.62 NQ1 0113.862

16821 Chase / Semanisin -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps Pts

20854 Rango / Heifner 27.96 NQ1 0105.472

20856 Jag / Szczuka 35.44 NQ1 0014.317

20857 Sammy / Douglas 36.28 NQ0 0104.217

20858 Molly / Bain 43.37 NQ0 0013.528

20861 Prada / Cook 49.97 NQ1 0113.062

20853 Kaylee / Sheffler -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

8/25/2019

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 59.04 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

8602 Panache / Cassens 59.04 1100 00

8803 Whisky / Cope 40.52 NQ0 01

8804 Jazzy / Orris -- NQ0 11

8201 Shine / Nicholas -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1059.04Truncated time  =

960.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 25.88 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

12805 Jaeger / Rowe 25.88 1100 00

12812 Emrys / Orris 39.87 40 00

12801 Zena Z / Zavadil 50.89 NQ2 01

12810 Wyatt / Hohrein 33.70 NQ1 01

12814 ZiZi Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1025.88Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

831.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

636.00Truncated time <=

538.00Truncated time <=

441.00Truncated time <=

343.00Truncated time <=

246.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

8/25/2019

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 28.49 secSCT Qs: NQs 70%Q:7 3

16802 Penny / Owen 28.49 1100 00

16805 Hanna / Nichols 28.70 90 00

16813 Piuma / Musumeci 30.71 90 00

16816 Ty / Potts 32.81 80 00

16801 Nala / Potts 33.36 80 00

16817 Josie / Owen 41.45 50 00

16402 Chloe / Caraker 47.34 30 00

16601 Ulysses / Evers -- NQ1 12

16603 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 42.48 NQ2 01

16814 Josey / Baron 45.60 NQ1 01

16201 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- AIS0 00

16403 Branch / Frasca -- AIS0 00

Time Points

1028.49Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

639.00Truncated time <=

542.00Truncated time <=

445.00Truncated time <=

348.00Truncated time <=

251.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 24.73 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:12 12

20823 Teddy / Pellum 24.73 1100 00

20835 Sculpin / Brewer 25.33 90 00

20850 Cassidy / Frasca 29.05 80 00



Time 2 Beat Results

8/25/2019

Regular

20803 Bolt / Weinberg 29.38 80 00

20841 Bing / Dalan 30.72 70 00

20811 Vader / Frasca 30.79 70 00

20825 Hope / Blank 30.98 70 00

20812 Spark / White 31.32 70 00

20818 Aria / Colberg 31.57 70 00

20820 Bernoulli / Keen 33.04 60 00

20810 Love / Patterson 36.50 50 00

20817 Bounce / Peskie 42.48 30 00

20204 Chuck / Baron 39.62 NQ2 03

20205 Ash / Dalan 49.58 NQ2 00

20206 Kitrina / Eachempati -- NQ2 10

20606 Tuff / Colberg -- NQ2 10

20607 Matt / Johnson -- NQ1 13

20802 Leo / Rupprecht -- NQ0 10

20804 Grady / Robinson -- NQ0 11

20814 Egan / Blau -- NQ0 10

20826 Java / Frasca 26.91 NQ1 01

20828 Flash / Nichols 26.18 NQ0 01

20831 Grace / Dunn 40.59 NQ3 01

20839 Theo / Jacobs -- NQ0 10

20202 Augie / Fridrych -- ABS-- -- ------

20832 Gil / Gregerson -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

8/25/2019

Regular

Time Points

1024.73Truncated time  =

927.00Truncated time <=

829.00Truncated time <=

732.00Truncated time <=

634.00Truncated time <=

537.00Truncated time <=

439.00Truncated time <=

342.00Truncated time <=

244.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 29.01 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

24803 BA / Hoffmann 29.01 1100 00

24807 Jazz / Moss 36.43 70 00

24805 Zeke / Meyer 44.19 NQ1 00

24802 Gabby / Fridrych -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1029.01Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24C inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

24810C Misty / Cinotto 28.79 NQ0 01



Time 2 Beat Results

8/25/2019

Regular

24811C Rascal / Cinotto 29.12 NQ0 01

Time Points



Time 2 Beat Results

8/25/2019

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

12817 Rai / Meyer 37.20 NQ1 01

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 35.53 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

16828 Zayla / Willoh 35.53 1100 00

16819 Ginger / Albin 38.32 90 00

16831 Duesy / Schaffer -- NQ1 11

16835 Hana / Johnson -- NQ0 10

Time Points

1035.53Truncated time  =

939.00Truncated time <=

842.00Truncated time <=

746.00Truncated time <=

649.00Truncated time <=

553.00Truncated time <=

455.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 29.66 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

20854 Rango / Heifner 29.66 1100 00

20207 Lightning / Plank -- ABS-- -- ------

20859 Chance / Plank -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

8/25/2019

Preferred

Time Points

1029.66Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

544.00Truncated time <=

447.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time  <


